• High Efficiency: Up to 115 lm/W (On Select Models).
• Durable Construction: Slim modern design. Powder coat white
fi nish with a Polycarbonate lens and a stainless steel wall
mounting bracket.
• Versatile Applications: Suitable for residential and commercial
settings.
• Dimmable Options: TRIAC smooth dimming compatibility with
using standard TRIAC LED low voltage dimmers.
• Multiple Options: Motion sensor or pull chain option available.
• IP44 Rating: damp location certifi ed.
• Quick and easy installation.
• Sizes: 2 Foot or 4 Foot.
• Customizable Settings: Available in multiple wattages and
       color temperatures. Color temperature is adjustable on select
       models.
• Super bright optimal light distribution.
• Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 50,000 operational hours.
• Input Voltage: 120-277VAC.
• CRI: >80.
• Power Factor: >0.9.
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): < 10%.
• Operating Temperature Range: (-17ºC to 40ºC) 0ºF to 104ºF.
• Frequency Range: 50Hz~60Hz.
• Dimming: 0-10V standard - requires low voltage dimmer.
• Warranty: 5 years (50,000 operational hours).
• Certifi cations: UL Listed, IP44 Damp Location, ETL Listed, FCC
Compliant, RoHS Compliant.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
• Standard junction box surface mounting or directly to drywall or
concrete surfaces using proper mounting screws (not included).
DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
Ceiling LED Wraparound Light Fixtures
Search Code: SC6870
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
Product Code Size Watt age Lumens Color Temperature Opti ons
CW-2FT-20W-50K-D 2 Foot 20W 1600L 5000K Daylight As Is-None
CW-2FT-20W-40K-D-PIR 2 Foot 20W 1600L 4000K Cool White Moti on Sensor
CW-2FT-20W-40K-D 2 Foot 20W 1600L 4000K Cool White As is - None
CW-2FT-20W-30K-D-PULL 2 Foot 20W 1600L 3000K Soft  White Pull Chain
CW-2FT-20W-30K-D-PIR 2 Foot 20W 1600L 3000K Soft  White Moti on Sensor
CW-2FT-20W-30K-D 2 Foot 20W 1600L 3000K Soft  White As is - None
CW-4FT-40W-40K-D-PIR 4 Foot 40W 3500L 4000K Cool White Moti on Sensor
CW-4FT-40W-30K-D-PULL 4 Foot 40W 3500L 3000K Soft  White Pull Chain
CW-4FT-40W-30K-D-PIR 4 Foot 40W 3500L 3000K Soft  White Moti on Sensor
LLW4-40W-8FCCT-UD 4 Foot 40W 3500L Selectable 35K/40K/50K As Is, None
energy saving LED lights
Model Length Height Width
2 Foot 24" 2.6" 5.2"
4 Foot 48” 2.6” 5.2"
4 Foot (Color Selectable) 47.64" 2.14" 5.31"
(L)
(H)
(W)